AUCTION CATALOG
JMS CONSTRUCTION

Start Date: 11:00 AM | Friday - September 18
End Date: 11:00 AM | Friday - September 25
Preview 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM | Thursday, September 24

8575 Willows Rd NE., Redmond, WA 98052

#**THERE IS NO FORKLIFT AVAILABLE FOR REMOVAL**

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS

Due to insurance and safety reasons, children under 12 cannot be admitted.

PAYMENT: Full payment must be made by 5 PM, Friday, September 25", Payment must be made
by ONLINE credit card or wire transfer only, NO IN-PERSON PAYMENTS (due to Covid19). After
the auction closes & you receive your emailed invoice, please reply and we will charge your card
on file. To pay online go to murphyauction.com, click on the Online Bidding dropdown menu
and go down to Make Payment.

REMOVAL: Customers are responsible for removing their items from the auction site. ALL
ITEMS MUST be removed by no later than 4:00 pm, Wednesday, September 30th,

Removal hours: Between 8 AM — 4 PM, Monday — Wednesday, September 28" — 30",

NO WEEKEND REMOVAL.

WARRANTY DISCLAIMER: ALL SALES ARE FINAL. All items are being sold “As ls, Where Is,”
With All Faults and without any warranties as to merchantability of fitness for a particular
purpose. The principal, the auctioneer, the advertising coordinator, and any of their agents
make no express or implied warranties of any type.

Complete terms and conditions of sale will be available at the time of sale. All information was
obtained from sources deemed reliable. Although every precaution has been taken to ensure
accuracy, the principal, the James G. Murphy Co., the advertising coordinator, and all of their
agents shall not be responsible for any errors or omissions therein. It is for this reason that we
recommend that all items be thoroughly inspected prior to the point of sale.

James G. Murphy Co.
PO Box 82160

Kenmore, Washington 98028
1-800-426-3008
murphyauction.com
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JMS CONSTRUCTION - ONLINE ONLY 9/18/2020-9/25/2020

LOT #

LOT #

1

10A

DEWALT DW8§71

14" CHOP SAW, 120V
TASK FORCE

12" CHOP SAW, 120V
VIN / Serial: 013620

MILWAUKEE 6536-21

ORBITAL SUPER SAWZALL, 120V

MILWAUKEE 6527
SAWZALL, 120V (W/DEWALT CASE)

PORTER CABLE 737

TIGER SAW, 120V

PORTER CABLE 737

TIGER SAW, 120V

MILWAUKEE 6230

HEAVY DUTY BANDSAW, 120V

SKILSAW SPT77WML
7-1/4" WORM DRIVE CIRCULAR SAW, 120V
SKILSAW HD77TM

7-1/4" MAGNESIUM WORM DRIVE CIRCLE SAW, 120V
SKILSAW HD77TM

7-1/4" MAGNESIUM WORM DRIVE CIRCLE SAW, 120V

10B SKILSAW HD77™M

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

12

DEWALT DW920

7-1/4" WORM, DRIVE CIRCULAR SAW, 120V

BOSCH 1587AVS
JIG SAW, 120V

DE_VVALT DW321 - o
VARIABLE SPD JIG SAW, 120V
MILV;’AﬁK];]iE 1675;1_

HEAVY DUTY HOLE HAWG, 120V
DEWA_LT D_\?;’iOG

3/8" VSR DRILL, 120V

HEAVY DUTY CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER W/7.2V
BATTERY & CHARGER

MAKITA 1100
POWER PLANER, 115V

ROCKWELL 126

PORTA PLANE, 115V

PASLODE

16 GA ANGLED FINISH NAILER W/ACCESSORIES

PASLODE

16 GA ANGLED FINISH NAILER W/ACCESSORIES

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT#
20 HILTI DXA41 31 MILWAUKEE 6088-20
POWDER ACTUATED FASTENER 7" GRINDER, 120V
21 BOSCH BULLDOG XTREME 32 MILWAUKEE
ROTO HAMMER, 120V 4-1/2" SANDER/GRINDER
22 BOSCH 11224VSR 33 MILWAUKEE 6142-30
ROTO HAMMER, 120V 4-1/2" GRINDER, 120V
23 BOSCH 11224VSR 34 BOSCH B1650
ROTO HAMMER, 120V PLATE JOINTER, 120V
24 BOSCH 11224VSR 35 LOT, TOPCON AG-30 TRANSIT SURVEYING &
BUILDING

ROTO HAMMER, 120V
) o - LEVEL W/TRIPOD
25 MAKITA HR2220 eSS - - = — §
36 LOT, WILD HEERBRUGG NA24 AUTOMATIC
ROTARY HAMMER, 115V SURVEYOR LEVEL
_ N o _ W/TRIPOD
26 BOSCH 11225VSR THE ANHILLATOR - - e = = . e
37 LOT, MOMENTUM LAZER LAZERCHALKLINE

CORDLESS ROTO HAMMER W/BATTERY & LEVELING TOOL
CHARGER W/TRIPOD
27 BOSCH 11232EVS 38 LOT, BERGER INSTRUMENTS 200 TRANSIT
LEVEL W/(2)
VARIABLE SPD HAMMER DRILL TRIPODS
28 MAKITA HR3851 39 MILWAUKEE 0299-20
1-1/2" ROTO HAMMER 1/2" DRILL, 120V
29 HILTI SF4000 41 EMGLO M805-HC45
SEMI-AUTOMATIC DRYWALL SCREW GUN, 120V 4-1/2 GAL AIR COMPRESSOR, 120V
30 SENCO SFN40 42 PORTER CABLE JOB BOSS
PNEUMATIC FINISH NAILER, 15G, 120 PSI MAX 4-1/2 GAL AIR COMPRESSOR, 150 PSI MAX, 120V

**13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
43 CAMPBELL HAUSFELD WL506203AJ 54 LOT, (2) XTREME BOX POWER
DISTRIBUTION BOXES,
4 GAL AIR COMPRESSOR, 120V 125250V

44

45

46

47

48

49

S0

51

52

53

CHAMPION 64026

2" GAS POWERED PUMP, 158 GPM

DEWALT DCB1720
CORDLESS LEAF BLOWER W/BATTERY & CHARGER

MASTER B150GT

KEROSENE OR NO 1 FUEL 150,000 BTU HEATER, 120V

ALL PRO 35-FAC/SPC-35

PROPANE HEATER, 35,000 BTU/HR, 120V

NILFISK ATTIX 50-21 PC
WET/DRY SHOP VAC, 120V
RIDGID WD16360

16-GAL WET/DRY SHOP VAC, 120V, 5 HP
RIDGID

16-GAL WET/DRY BLOWER VAC, 120V, 6.5 HP

RIDGID WD06701

6-GAL SHOP VAC, 120V

LOT, ASSORTED CORDLESS TOOLS IN THIS
SECTION (NO
BATTERIES OR CHARGERS)

LOT, (1) XTREME BOX POWER

DISTRIBUTION CENTER,
125/250V & (1) CEP 6506-GU PORTABLE POWER
DISTRIBUTION CENTER, 125/250V

55
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

66

67

LOT, (2) CEP 6506-S POWER

CEP 6506-S POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX,
125/250V

DISTRIBUTION BOXES,
125/250V

CEP 6506-S POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX

DEWALT DW744

PORTABLE TABLE SAW, 10" BLADE, 120V

SAWSTOP CNS175

10" CONTRACTOR TABLE SAW W/ACCESSORIES,

120/240V, SINGLE PHASE, 1.75 HP
VIN / Serial: C154301119

ALTO FM-1700

17" FLOOR POLISHER, 115V
CRAIN BEARCAT 700

9" FLOOR STRIPPER, 115V

LOT, ASSORTED HARNESSES & FALL
PROTECTION

IN THIS

BIN

LOUISVILLE FS1512
12' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER
WERNER NXT1A12

12' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



LOT #

James G. Murphy Co.
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LOT #

Page: 4

68

69

70

71

T2A

72B

72C

72D

73A

73B

74

WERNER FSA12

WERNER NXT1A12

12' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

12' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

WERNER 6310

10' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

LOUISVILLE FS1510

10' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

WERNER
8' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER
WERNER

8' FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER

WERNER

8' FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER

HUSKY

7' FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER

HOWARD

6' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER
WERNER

6' FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER
WERNER 6306

6' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

WERNER

6' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

WERNER

6' FIBERGLASS A-FRAME LADDER

WERNER PD6203

3' FIBERGLASS PODIUM LADDER
4' ALUMINUM A-FRAME LADDER

WERNER 150B

26" ALUMINUM A-FRAME STEP LADDER

GLOBE WLB4-LED#6624801

PORTABLE LED WORKLIGHT W/TRIPOD, 120V

GLOBE WLB4-LED#6624801

PORTABLE LED WORKLIGHT W/TRIPOD, 120V

GLOBE WLB4-LED#6624801

PORTABLE LED WORKLIGHT W/TRIPOD, 120V

GLOBE WLB4-LED#6624801

PORTABLE LED WORKLIGHT W/TRIPOD, 120V

GLOBE WLB4-LED#6624801

PORTABLE LED WORKLIGHT W/TRIPOD, 120V

LOT, (2) PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING

WOBBLELIGHT JRS,
120V

LOT, (2) PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING
WOBBLELIGHT IRS,
120V

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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Page: 5

LOT # LOT #
88 LOT, (2) PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING 98 FOSTORIA FES-1520-3A
WOBBLELIGHT JRS,
120V PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 208V,

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

FOSTORIA FES-1520-3A

LOT, (2) PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING
WOBBLELIGHT IRS,
120V

LOT, (2) PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING

WOBBLELIGHT JRS,
120V

LOT, (2) BELTRAK PORTABLE RETRACTING
SAFETY

FENCES

FOSTORIA FES-3048-3
PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 480V,
3 PHASE

FOSTORIA FES-3048-3

PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 480V,
3 PHASE

FOSTORIA FES-1520-3A

PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 208V,
3 PHASE

FOSTORIA FES-1520-3A

PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 208V,
3 PHASE

FOSTORIA FES-1520-3A

PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 208V,
3 PHASE

PORTABLE ELECTRIC SALAMANDER HEATER, 208V,
3 PHASE

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

3 PHASE

MARLEY DH3043

PORTABLE ELECTRIC BLOWER/HEATER, 480V, 3
PHASE

OMNI ATRE OA600V

AIR FILTRATION SYSTEM, 115V

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V
DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V
DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA

500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA

500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V
DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA

500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA

500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT #

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116
117

118

119

120

121

DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V
DRIEAZ F284 DEFENDAIR HEPA
500 AIR SCRUBBER, 115V

36" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
DAYTON 3C674B
36" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
TPI CORP PB36D
36" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V

TPI CORP PB36D

36" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
36'; EIRCU-I_-,ATIOi‘I FAN, _120V
36" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
36'; CIRCI}LATIO_N FAN, 120V_ -

UTILITECH PRO

24" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V

UTILITECH PRO
24" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
UTILITECH PRO
24" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V

UTILITECH PRO

24" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V

122

123

124

126

127

128
129
130
131
132
134
135

136

137

138

UTILITECH PRO

24" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
DRIEAZ ACE F259

18" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
PATTON

20" CIRCULATION FAN, 120V
WHEELBARROW, FLAT FREE TIRE
TRUE TEMPER

2-WHEEL WHEELBARROW

LOT, (4) RUBBERMAID TRASH CANS

LOT, (5) RUBBERMAID TRASH CANS
LOT, (5) RUBBERMAID TRASH CANS

LOT, (5) RUBBERMAID TRASH CANS

LOT, ASSORTED CLEAN UP TOOLS

LOT, ASSORTED CLEAN UP TOOLS
LOT, ASSORTED CLEAN UP TOOLS

CE SMITH

2-WHEEL TRAILER MOVING DOLLY

2012 JLG INDUSTRIES TRIPLE L 4610
S/A 4,500 LB CAP HYDRAULIC DROP DECK TRAILER,

6' X 10' STEEL DECK, SURGE BRAKES
VIN / Serial: SDYAAS51L9CCO005816

SKYJACK SJ111 3226

26' ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT, 24V
VIN / Serial: 27013859

*##13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
- ; 149 KNAACK
139 SKYJACK SJ111 3219

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

KNAACK

19' ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT, 24V
VIN / Serial: 000002

JLG
APPROX 19' ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT

SKYJACK SJ16

16' ELECTRIC MANLIFT, 24V

2006 FORD EXPLORER XLT

4X4 SUV, V6, AUTO, ODOMETER READS: 192,036
VIN / Serial: IFMEU73E46UA26107

2007 STERLING 360

14 FLATBED DUMP, MITSUBISHI 4 CYL DIESEL,
AUTO, BACK UP CAMERA W/SLIDE IN LOADING
RAMP, ODOMETER READS: 84,999

VIN / Serial: JLSBBE1SX7K008100

KNAACK
60" JOB BOX ON CASTERS
KNAACK

48" JOB BOX ON CASTERS
48" JOB BOX ON CASTERS
KNAACK

42" JOB BOX ON CASTERS

36" JOB BOX ON CASTERS

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

LOT, (2) RUBBERMAID SERVICE CARTS

RUBBERMAID

RUBBERMAID

36" JOB BOX ON CASTERS

RUBBERMAID
SERVICE CART
RUBBERMAID

SERVICE CART

RUBBERMAID

SERVICE CART

SERVICE CART
SERVICE CART
RUBBERMAID

TRASH HOPPER

TRASH HOPPER

RUBBERMAID

TRASH HOPPER

RUBBERMAID
TRASH HOPPER
RUBBERMAID

TRASH HOPPER

##13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
161 RUBBERMAID 172 SHEET CART
TRASH HOPPER 173 SHEET CART
162 RUBBERMAID 174 HAND TRUCK
TRASH HOPPER = ISR .
175 HAND TRUCK
163 RUBBERMAID i i
176 HAND TRUCK
TRASH HOPPER S )
- 178 LINCLIEF INC
164 RUBBERMAID
SHEET DOLLY
TRASH HOPPER B B
o 179 SWEDE
165 RUBBERMAID ] ) )
180 JET
TRASH HOPPER
- 6,000 LB PALLET JACK
166 RUBBERMAID R ) ) )
181 HAULMASTER
TRASH HOPPER
- 5,000 LB PALLET JACK
167 RUBBERMAID o o
182 LOT, ASSORTED STRING LIGHTS ON THIS
TRASH HOPPER PALLET
168 RUBBERMAID 183 LOT, ASSORTED STRING LIGHTS ON THIS
PALLET
TRASH HOPPER - -
N ——— 184 LOT, ASSORTED STRING LIGHTS ON THIS
169 RUBBERMAID PALLET
UTILITY CART .

170 DRYWALL CART
171A DRYWALL CART
171B DRYWALL CART

171C DRYWALL CART

186

187

LOT, ASSORTED TEMPORARY POWER CORDS
ON THIS
PALLET

LOT, ASSORTED EXTENSION CORDS ON THIS
PALLET

LOT, ASSORTED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC

SIGNS
ON THIS
PALLET

*#13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
188 LOT, ASSORTED TRAFFIC CONES ON THESE 222 LOT, ASSORTED CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES IN
CARTS THIS
W/CARTS SECTION
196 30" ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SCAFFOLD ON 223 LOT, ASSORTED CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES IN

197
199

206

207

208

210

211

212

213

221

LOT, ASSORTED SCAFFOLDING PARTS IN

CASTERS

THIS SECTION

LOT, (3) SPILL KIT CANS ON CASTERS
(NO CONTENTS)

LOT, ASSORTED FIXTURES ON THIS SHELF

LOT, ASSORTED HILTI FASTENERS ON THIS
SHELF

LOT, ASSORTED MOVING DOLLIES &
SUPPLIES

ON THIS

SHELF

LOT, 48" X 36" X 80" 4-SECTION LIGHT DUTY
SHELVING UNIT W/CONTENTS

LOT, ASSORTED OFFICE FURNITURE &
FIXTURES

IN THIS
CORNER

ZEE
WALL MOUNT FIRST AID KIT

LOT, (8) ASSORTED FOLDING TABLES (MUST
STAY UNTIL
12 PM, TUESDAY, SEPT 29TH)

LOT, ASSORTED FUEL CANS IN THIS SECTION

221Z PLEASE MOVE TO STORAGE/PARTS ROOM

224

225
226
_ 127
8
| _229
231_

232

233

234

THIS

SECTION

LOT, ASSORTED CONTRACTORS SUPPLIES IN
THIS

SECTION

LOT, ASSORTED WORK LIGHTS IN THIS
SECTION

LOT, ASSORTED JOBSITE LIGHTS IN THIS
SECTION

LOT, ASSORTED OFFICE FURNITURE IN
THIS SECTION

LOT, (15) STACKING CHAIRS IN THIS ROW

LOT, (11) ASSORTED STACKING CHAIRS IN
THIS ROW

GE QUIET POWER 3
DISHWASHER

SUB ZERO 700 BR

2-DRAWER UNDERCOUNTER REFER (NO FACE
PANELS)

MAGIC CHEF

SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE

MAGIC CHEF

SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE

130, BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
235 MAGIC CHEF 251 LOT, ASSORTED WIRE SHELVING UNITS &
COMPONENTS
SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE

sz s e § S - 252 LOT, SHELVING & TABLE IN THIS SECTION
236 MAGIC CHEF

253 LOT, (2) 5-DRAWER LATERAL FILE CABINETS

SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE
: s mnzo=s ' ' 261 CANON C7055 IMAGE RUNNER ADVANC
237 SANYO N Valek
COPY MACHINE W/SORTER
SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE
- : 262 OCE PLOT WAVE 300
238 DANBY
BLACK & WHITE LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE VIN / Serial: 330111163
239 MAGIC CHEF 263 HP DESIGNJET T1500
SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE LARGE FORMAT PRINTER

= g - - _ i . VIN / Setrial: CH35R2H043
240 MAGIC CHEF

264 LOT, GBC BINDING SYSTEM TO INCLUDE:

SINGLE DOOR MINI FRIDGE (1) DOCUBIND
S ; : i - TL 300 BINDER, (1) FUSION 3100L LAMINATOR &
241 LOT, (7) ASSORTED MICROWAVES ASSORTED SUPPLIES
242 BRINKMAN 265 HP OFFICEJET PRO 8625
4-BURNER PROPANE BBQ ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
247 LOT, (3) WIRE SHELVING UNITS 266 HP OFFICEJET PRO 8610

247Z PLEASE MOVE TO FAR BAY ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

248 2-SECTION LIGHT DUTY SHELVES, 48"L X 267 HP OFFICEJET PRO 8610
36"D
X S0"H ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

249 60"L X 25"D X 80"H SHOP BUILT STEEL 268 HP OFFICEJET PRO 8600+
SHELVING UNIT PRI
ON CASTERS ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

250 LOT, ASSORTED WIRE SHELVING UNITS & 269 SAMSUNG SCX-4623F

COMPONENTS ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

*+13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**
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LOT # LOT #
270 BROTHER INTELLIFAX 2840 281 HP ENVY 4520
LASER FAX ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
271 BROTHER MFC-7360N 282 HP ENVY 4520

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

HP ENVY 4520

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

HP ENVY 4520

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

HP ENVY 4520

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
HP ENVY 4520
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
HP ENVY 4520
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
HP ENVY 4520
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
HP ENVY 4520
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

HP ENVY 4520
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
HP ENVY 4520

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

283

284

285

286

287

288
289
290
291
292
293

294

295

LOT, ASSORTED DIGITAL CAMERAS

ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER

LOT, (5) ASSORTED FLAT PANEL MONITORS

LOT, ASSORTED OFFICE ELECTRONICS

FELLOWES DM1200CT

DOCUMENT SHREDDER

PANASONIC TH-42PD25

42" FLAT PANEL TV W/REMOTE & WALL MOUNT
LOT, ASSORTED 2-WAY RADIOS &
COMPONENTS

LOT, (4) SHARP PRINTING CALCULATORS
LOT, (2) DYMO LABEL PRINTERS, (1)
LABEL WRITER

400 TURBO & (1) LABEL WRITER 450

LOT, ASSORTED PADLOCKS W/KEYS
LOT, ASSORTED OFFICE ORGANIZERS IN
THIS SECTION

36" WOOD BOOKCASE IN THIS SECTION

LOT, (2) 4-DRAWER LATERAL FILE CABINETS
& (1)
2-DRAWER LATERAL FILE CABINET

72" X 40" ADJUSTABLE DRAFTING DESK

*#]3%, BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



James G. Murphy Co.
JMS CONSTRUCTION - ONLINE ONLY 9/18/2020-9/25/2020
LOT #
296 LOT, (3) PADDED DINING CHAIRS

297
298

299

300

301

302
303
304
305
306

307

308

309

LOT, (4) OFFICE CHAIRS ON CASTERS

LOT, (2) OFFICE CHAIRS ON CASTERS

LOT, (4) OFFICE CHAIRS ON CASTERS

LOT, LOOSE CONTENTS OF THIS SUPPLY
ROOM

LOT, LOOSE CONTENTS OF THIS OFFICE (NO

DESK OR
SHELVES)

LOT, (3) 3-DRAWER LATERAL FILE CABINETS

LOT, LOOSE CONTENTS OF LUNCH ROOM

SLABWAY SLAB-1
MASSAGE CHAIR W/REMOTE & MANUAL

TEETER EP-560

INVERSION TABLE

12' X 4 CONFERENCE TABLE W/(10) PADDED
CHAIRS ON
CASTERS

LOT, (2) PADDED ARM CHAIRS W/TABLE

LOT, ASSORTED OFFICE DA%.COR IN THIS
SECTION

Page: 12

*+13% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL ITEMS**



